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COML0110-ACTIVIDADES AUXILIARES DE ALMACÉN

COML0110-ACTIVIDADES AUXILIARES DE ALMACÉN

ALICANTE

CASTELLÓN

Teleformación

Teleformación

Documento 

Documento 

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Apellidos y Nombre                                                

Total   

Total   

Orden 

Orden 

***3952**

***8039**

***4893**

***6143**

***9106**

***2792**

***8911**

***8743**

***4013**

***7564**

***8911**

***4891**

GRAU MARTINEZ, PABLO

MARTI TELLEZ, MARIA VICTORIA

PEREZ HERNÁNDEZ, ROBERTO

MARTÍNEZ PAREJA, JORGE

ORTIZ GOMEZ, RAUL PRIMITIVO

CACERES AMOROS, MARIA DE LOS AN

MIRO TORMO, NOELIA

PASTOR BAS, INMACULADA

MEMBRADO FERRERES, OSCAR

GARCIA BENETO, PEDRO ANTONIO

MIRO TORMO, NOELIA

CARRILLO CALIXTO, MONICA

 46.50

 38.25

 37.00

 31.00

 29.75

 25.00

 23.50

 20.50

 54.75

 40.80

 23.50

 13.25

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

30.00

24.50

30.00

21.50

0.50

20.00

5.50

4.00

30.00

30.00

5.50

3.50

2.00

8.25

0.00

0.00

9.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

0.00

0.00

7.50

15.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.50

0.00

8.50

3.80

1.50

0.00

5.00

3.50

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2.25

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

0.00

EXP

EXP

EXD

EXD

TIT

TIT

FDE

FDE

FCF

FCF

VAL

VAL
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COML0110-ACTIVIDADES AUXILIARES DE ALMACÉN

VALENCIA Teleformación

Documento Apellidos y Nombre                                                Total   Orden 

***4039**

***3952**

***6822**

***7564**

***6872**

***2575**

***8911**

***8743**

***2891**

***4891**

***6206**

ESTRELA MONREAL, JAVIER

GRAU MARTINEZ, PABLO

GARRIGUES TORRES, ANGEL

GARCIA BENETO, PEDRO ANTONIO

CANTERO MOYA, JESUS

ARBOLEDA OLIVARES, MARIA VICENTA

MIRO TORMO, NOELIA

PASTOR BAS, INMACULADA

PASTOR BENAVENT, ALEJANDRA

CARRILLO CALIXTO, MONICA

ALONSO HERMOSA, MERCEDES

 51.00

 46.50

 41.50

 40.80

 37.25

 36.25

 23.50

 20.50

 16.00

 13.25

 12.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

12.00

13.50

5.50

4.00

12.00

3.50

3.00

1.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

4.75

0.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

7.50

0.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

7.50

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

3.80

6.00

15.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

2.25

5.00

0.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

4.00

EXP EXD TIT FDE FCF VAL


